
Rang Schule Klasse Ort

1 Joseph-König-Gymnasium 9 F9 Diff Haltern am See

2 Martin-Luther-King-Gesamtschule 7 Dortmund

3 Gymnasium im Gustav-Heinemann 9 Dinslaken

4 Städt. Gymnasium Petrinum 6 a/b/c Recklinghausen

5 Overberg-Kolleg Weiterbildungskolleg  11 S1 GK Münster

6 Nell-Breuning-Berufskolleg 11 HHU1 Anf (GK) Bad Honnef

7 BMV Gymnasium 9 Essen

8 Berufskolleg Eifel 12 HH16ABCD(GK) Kall

9 Priv. Gymnasium St. Christophorus  9 F9(8) Werne

10 Berufskolleg Gladbeck 11 Gladbeck

11 Franken-Gymnasium 7 F7 (Ar) Zülpich

12 Max-Born-Berufskolleg 11 1./2. Jahr (AG) Recklinghausen

13 Berufskolleg Werther Brücke 12 ABA 12(GK) Wuppertal

14 Städt. Gymnasium Petrinum 7b Recklinghausen

15 Priv. Gymnasium St. Christophorus  8 Anfänger 8 (GK) Werne

16 Städt. Reinhard-und-Max- Mannesmann-Gymnasium 7 Duisburg

17 Overberg-Kolleg Weiterbildungskolleg  11 S 2 / S3(GK) Münster

18 Berufskolleg Eifel 11 HH17ABCD(GK) Kall

19 Sekundarschule Warburg 7 GK Warburg

20 Carl-von-Ossietzky-Gymnasium 7 Görlitz 7 Bonn

21 Nelly-Pütz-Schule Berufskolleg 12 Bk (AG) Düren

22 Städt. Niklas-Luhmann-Gymnasium 7 Oerlinghausen

23 Bischöfliches Gymnasium am Stoppenberg 7 Essen

24 Bischöfliche Liebfrauenschule 9 GK Eschweiler

25 Ricarda-Huch-Gymnasium 7 Krefeld

26 Sekundarschule Warburg 7 GK Warburg

27 St.Ursula-Gymnasium 7 Paderborn

28 Sekundarschule Telgte 7 Telgte

29 Erzbischöfliche Schule Marienberg  8 Neuss

30 Inda-Gymnasium 6 GK Aachen

31 Freiherr-vom-Stein-Gymnasium 6+7 Bünde

32 Freiherr-vom-Stein-Gymnasium 8 AG Lünen

33 Ricarda-Huch-Gymnasium 7 Krefeld

34 Carl-von-Ossietzky-Gymnasium 8 Fröhlich 8 Bonn

35 Franken-Gymnasium 7 F7 (Bn) Zülpich

36 Städt. Johann-Gottfried-Herder Gymnasium 7 Köln

37 Franz-Meyers-Gymnasium 7 FMG 7.2(GK) Mönchengladbach

38 Berufskolleg Volksgartenstraße 11 WG74(GK) Mönchengladbach

39 Städt. Gymnasium Petrinum 7c Recklinghausen

40 Carl-von-Ossietzky-Gymnasium 7 Fröhlich 7 Bonn

41 Gymnasium Korschenbroich 6+7+8+9 Korschenbroich

42 Städt. Erich-Fried-Gesamtschule  9 Wuppertal

43 BONNS FÜNFTE Inklusive Gesamtschule  7 Bonn

44 Friedrich-Spee-Gymnasium 8 WPII (GK) Rüthen

45 Martinum Emsdetten Städt. Gymnasium 7 Emsdetten

46 Städt. Gymnasium Arnoldinum Europaschule 7 licornes Steinfurt

47 Joseph-König-Gymnasium Gymnasium  8 1ère année (GK) Haltern am See
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48 Städt. Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium 7+8 Köln

49 Franz-Meyers-Gymnasium 7 FMG 7.1(GK) Mönchengladbach

50 Städt. Archigymnasium 7 Soest

51 Hans-Böckler-Berufskolleg 11 M_Anfänger(GK) Marl

52 Erzbischöfliches Suitbertus-Gymnasium  9 Düsseldorf

53 Robert-Jungk-Schule Städt. Gesamtschule 8 (GK) Krefeld

54 Ricarda-Huch-Schule Realschule 8 (GK) Dortmund

55 Leni-Valk-Realschule 7-10 AGF Goch

56 Private Evangelikale Bekenntnisschule Gymnasium 7 (GK) Bielefeld

57 Franz-Meyers-Gymnasium 7 FMG 7.3(GK) Mönchengladbach

58 Gymnasium Jüchen 7 Jüchen

59 Städt. König-Wilhelm-Gymnasium 6 Jg. 6 - KH Höxter

60 Marie-Curie-Gymnasium 7 (Vhl) Bönen

61 Erasmus-von-Rotterdam-Gymnasium  8 3.Fremdspr Viersen

62 Pestalozzi-Gymnasium 6 Herne

63 Gymnasium Jüchen 7 Jüchen

64 Städt. Archigymnasium 6 Soest

65 Stadtschule Lübbecke Städtische Sekundarschule 7 (GK) Lübbecke

66 Berufskolleg Gladbeck 12 Gladbeck

67 Engelbert-Kaempfer-Gymnasium 6 Lemgo

68 Europaschule Rheinberg Städt. Gemeinschaftsschule 8 (GK) Rheinberg

69 Städt. Realschule Florastraße 8 (GK) Düsseldorf

70 Städt. Josef-Albers-Gymnasium 7 (AG) Bottrop

71 Gymnasium Siegburg Alleestraße 5 (GK) Siegburg

72 Gymnasium der Stadt Kerpen 6 Kerpen

73 Felix-Fechenbach-Gesamtschule 7 Leopoldshöhe

74 Arnold-Freymuth-Schule Sekundarschule 8 (GK) Hamm

75 BONNS FÜNFTE Inklusive Gesamtschule  6 Bonn

76 Städt. Gymnasium 9 Barntrup

77 Franken-Gymnasium 6 F6 (Ar) Zülpich

78 Gesamtschule Langerwehe 7 Langerwehe

79 Städt. Friedrich-Rückert-Gymnasium 6 Düsseldorf

80 Berufskolleg Werther Brücke 12 AKA 12(GK) Wuppertal

81 Städt. König-Wilhelm-Gymnasium 7 Jg. 7 - ZM Höxter

82 Goerdeler-Gymnasium 6 Gruppe Kum (GK) Paderborn

83 Martinum Emsdetten Städt. Gymnasium 6 Emsdetten

84 Verbundschule Winterberg-Siedlinghausen 7 WPF Winterberg

85 Franken-Gymnasium 6 F6 (Ba) Zülpich

86 Marie-Curie-Gymnasium 7 (DtL) Bönen

87 Alexander-von-Humboldt-Gymnasium  7 Schmidt Bornheim

88 Städt. Gymnasium Gütersloh 7 2ème année Gütersloh

89 Maria-Montessori-Schule Städt. Gesamtschule 7 Aachen

90 Aggertal-Gymnasium 7 c Engelskirchen

91 Bischöfliche Liebfrauenschule Gymnasium 8 Diff 2 Eschweiler

92 Städtisches Gymnasium Erwitte 7 Erwitte

93 Franz-Meyers-Gymnasium 7 FMG 7.4(GK) Mönchengladbach

94 Engelbert-Kaempfer-Gymnasium 6 Lemgo

95 Burggymnasium der Stadt Altena 7 F7Bru(GK) Altena

96 Olof-Palme-Gesamtschule 6 (GK) Hiddenhausen

97 Hans-Böckler-Berufskolleg 12 W-FB(GK) Marl
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98 Olof-Palme-Gesamtschule 6 (GK) Hiddenhausen

99 Goerdeler-Gymnasium 6 Jgst 6 Frz Paderborn

100 Städt. Gesamtschule Meiderich 7 Duisburg

101 Peter-Weiss-Gesamtschule Unna 10 WP 2 Unna

102 St.Ursula-Gymnasium 6 Paderborn

103 Aggertal-Gymnasium 7ab Engelskirchen

104 Gymnasium der Stadt Kerpen 5 Kerpen

105 Regenbogen-Gesamtschule 6 WP F 6/7 Spenge

106 Stadtschule Lübbecke Städtische Sekundarschule 6 (GK) Lübbecke

107 Theodor-Heuss-Schule Städt. Realschule 7 Diff Franz(GK) Meckenheim

108 Rudolf-Rempel-Berufskolleg  12 (GK) Bielefeld

109 Martin-Luther-Schule Sekundarschule  9 (GK) Herten

110 Sekundarschule Wermelskirchen 7 Wermelskirchen

111 Städt. Nelly-Sachs-Gymnasium 6 (GK) Neuss

112 Städt. Archigymnasium 7 (GK) Soest

113 Alexander-von-Humboldt-Gymnasium  6 Schall Bornheim

114 Carl-von-Ossietzky-Gymnasium 6 Kölbach 6 Bonn

115 Regenbogen-Gesamtschule 11 EF Q1 F11 (GK) Spenge

116 Sekundarschule Wermelskirchen 6 Wermelskirchen

117 Priv. Gymnasium St. Christophorus  7 Klasse 7ab Werne

118 Gymnasium Zitadelle der Stadt Jülich 7 Kurs Jülich

119 Maria-Montessori-Schule Städt. Gesamtschule 6 Aachen

120 Gymnasium Zitadelle der Stadt Jülich 7 Klasse7d Jülich
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